Rekordliste VEREINSREKORDE LTV LIPPSTADT
Schiilerinnen U16 / 14

60 m

75m

100m

300m

800 m

2000 m

60 m Hirden

80 m Hirden
3000 m Bahngehen
Hochsprung
Weitsprung
KugelstoR
Diskuswurf(750g9)
Diskus(1kg)
Hammerwurf
Speerwurf(4009)
Speerwurf(5009)
Speerwurf(6009)

Ballwurf
Schleuderball
Dreikampf
(75:Weit;Ball)
Vierkampf
75;Weit,Hoch,Kug.)
Siebenkampf
Block Sprint
Block Lauf
Block Lauf (neu)
Block Wurf
Block Sprint neu
Block Wurf neu

Siebenkampf neu

8,34
9,6
13,03
44,16
2:33,16
7:30,1
9,71
12,62
19:16,2
1,60
5,34
10,34
26,96
20,35
21,34
28,61
32,17
28,60

50,00
31,60
1307
1807
3354
2356
2495
2149
2225
2514

1994

3320

2021

Ehring, Verena 1995 29.11.2009
Ahlke, Regina 1974 14.05.1988
Eisenbrecher, Paula 2003 18.06.2017
Ehring, Verena 1995 29.11.2009
Bauch, Monika 1982 03.09.1995
Kaiser, Eva 1981 01.10.1995
Bauch, Monika 1982 27.12.1996
Ahlke, Regina 1974 12.06.1988
Bauch, Monika 1982 26.03.1995
Kickelheim, Lisa 1996 27.06.2010
Ahlke, Regina 1974 03.09.1988
Ramme, Katharina 1984 16.08.1998
Bauch, Karin 1985 24.10.1999
Brehler, Anna 1996 03.10.2010
Bauch, Monika 1982 01.10.1996
Ramme, Katharina 1984 01.06.1998
Lechler, Anna 2003 03.10.2017
Brehler, Anna 1996 03.10.2010
Korrat, Sandra 1968 1982
Kretschmer, Martina 1964 31.07.1978
Prudic, Kirsten 1987 09.09.2001
(14,74w-4,10-35,50)

Bauch, Monika 1982 08.09.1996
(10,64-4,80-1,40-07,67)

Bauch, Monika 1982  29./30.09.96

(13,34-1,44-08,12-10,44/4,89-27,14-2:34,30)

Blume, Eva 1984  13.09.1998
(10,81-13,71-4,64-1,48-21,83)
Bauch, Monika 1982  02.06.1996

(10,44-13,17-4,85-42,50-07:41,69)
Dollner, Noelle 2003 20.05.2017
(14,02-15,53-4,27-29,50-8:12,73)

Bauch, Monika 1982 19.05.1996
(10,4-13,6-4,70-07,33-21,80)

Kickelheim, Lisa 1996 27.06.2010
(13,68-13,29-4,67-1,60-21,79)

Mues, Anna 1996 27.06.2010

(15,06-16,46-4,10-20,92-7,93)
Ktckelheim, Lisa
(13,64-1,60-8,16-13,83-4,86-22,37-2:49,70)

Paderborn
Warstein
Geseke
Paderborn
Warstein
Hamm
Miunster
Iserlohn
Gutersloh
Lippstadt
Hamm
Warstein
Lippstadt
Lippstadt
Lippstadt
Bad Oeynhausen
Lippstadt
Lippstadt

Lippstadt
Hannover
Lippstadt
Lippstadt
Warstein
Lippstadt
Iserlohn
Minden
Hamm

Lippstadt

Lippstadt

1995 15/16.05.201C Iserlohn









